
Nau mai Haere mai

Mai i te ngahere oranga
Northland Māori Forestry Forum - Whangarei

Date:        Monday 3 April 2017
Time:        9.00am - 4.00pm
Location: Forum North Centre, 7 Rust Avenue,
   Whangarei

For enquires please contact:
Lee Warbrick
Māori Partnerships
Scion
Telephone: 07 343 5528
Mobile: 027 443 3577
Email: lee.warbrick@scionresearch.com

This forum is supported by:

Agenda
8.00am

9.00am

9.30am

10.30am

11.00am

12.30pm

1.30 – 3.00pm

3.00 – 4.00pm

Doors open, collect name tags

Mihi Whakatau

Setting the scene
Strategy and direction 
Key relationships – NorthTec, Summit Forests

• Creating more value from our forests
• Diversifying forests and building new product
  opportunities
• High value wood products and indigenous
   forestry
• Forestry in the new bio–economy
• Joining the dots

Te Tai Tokerau Forestry Collective and Scion

Networking opportunity

Te Taitokerau
Forestry Collective

Morning tea

Scion NZ Forest
Research Institute

Lunch

Q & A panel discussion

Afternoon tea


