

Nau mai Haere mai

## Mai i te ngahere oranga

## Northland Māori Forestry Forum - Whangarei

Date: Monday 3 April 2017 Time: 9.00am - 4.00pm

Location: Forum North Centre, 7 Rust Avenue,

Whangarei

nue, Agenda

9		
	Doors open, collect name tags	8.00am
	Mihi Whakatau	9.00am
Te Taitokerau Forestry Collective	Setting the scene Strategy and direction Key relationships – NorthTec, Summit Forests	9.30am
Morning tea		10.30am
Scion NZ Forest Research Institute	<ul> <li>Creating more value from our forests</li> <li>Diversifying forests and building new product opportunities</li> <li>High value wood products and indigenous forestry</li> <li>Forestry in the new bio-economy</li> <li>Joining the dots</li> </ul>	11.00am
Lunch		12.30pm
O & A panel discussion	Te Tai Tokerau Forestry Collective and Scion	1.30 – 3.00pm

Networking opportunity

For enquires please contact: Lee Warbrick Māori Partnerships Scion

Telephone: 07 343 5528 Mobile: 027 443 3577

Afternoon tea

Email: lee.warbrick@scionresearch.com

This forum is supported by:



3.00 - 4.00pm